CVM Power analyzers
M5-27
Three-phase power analyzer(balanced and
unbalanced) for panel mounting
CVM 96
Power supply circuit 230 Vac (-15...+10%).
For other values, see the coding table
Consumption 5 V·A

output Harmonics
Current
neutral Type Code
2 0,5 - - - - - CVM 96 M51100
2 0,5 - - - - - CVM 96-ITF M51200
2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus / RTU 2 - - CVM 96-ITF-RS-485-C2 M51211
2 0,5 Ethernet Modbus / TCP 2 - - CVM 96-ITF-Ethernet-C2 M51231
2 0,5 RS-485 Johnson Controls 2 - - CVM 96-ITF-Johnson-C2 M51711
2 0,5 RS-485 Modbus / RTU 2 U e I (31º) Yes CVM 96-F- ITF-RS-485-C2-HAR-IN M51513
References
Dimensions
Three-phase power analyzer(balanced and unbalanced)
for panel mounting
CVM 96
M 5 X X X X 0 0 X X X
Code
Internal
Code
Power
Supply
Voltage
(PSV)
Standard (230 V ac) 0
110 V ac 1
400 V ac 3
480 V ac 4
24..0.120 V dc 5
Voltage
metered
(VM)
Standard (300 Vph-n/ 520 Vph-ph) 0
63.5 Vph-n / 110 Vph-ph 1
500 Vph-n / 866 Vph-ph 3
Current input
(CI)